Grants Awarded to 31 July 2020

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year
Caithness CAB

Caithness Mental Health Support Group
Castletown School Parent Council
Forss Hall

Home-Start Caithness

Lieurary Hall

M Mackay Engineering Services Ltd
Reay Hall

Resident

Resident

Resident

Scrabster Community Association
Thurso Football Academy

Grants Awarded not Paid
Caithness Counselling
Pennyland Primary School
Reay Primary School Parent Council
Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Thurso Golf Club

Thurso High School

Total to West Caithness

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness
Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness
Total to Covid related projects

Total committed to 31.07.20

5252.12
6961.00
2500.00
5000.00
1500.00
5000.00
12000.00
5000.00
200.00
3000.00
118.00
5000.00
350.00

£51,881.12

2000.00
1000.00
1100.00
1202.00
5000.00
5000.00
4000.00
3931.00
5000.00
500.00

£28,733.00

£57,551.00
£4,000.00
£5,000.00
£14,063.12

£80,614.12

£80,614.12



