

Grants Awarded to 31st July 2020

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year	
Caithness CAB	5252.12
Caithness Mental Health Support Group	6961.00
Castletown School Parent Council	2500.00
Forss Hall	5000.00
Home-Start Caithness	1500.00
Lieurary Hall	5000.00
M Mackay Engineering Services Ltd	12000.00
Reay Hall	5000.00
Resident	200.00
Resident	3000.00
Resident	118.00
Scrabster Community Association	5000.00
Thurso Football Academy	350.00
	£51,881.12
Grants Awarded not Paid	
Grants Awarded not Paid Caithness Counselling	2000.00
Caithness Counselling	2000.00
Caithness Counselling Pennyland Primary School	2000.00 1000.00
Caithness Counselling Pennyland Primary School Reay Primary School Parent Council	2000.00 1000.00 1100.00
Caithness Counselling Pennyland Primary School Reay Primary School Parent Council Resident	2000.00 1000.00 1100.00 1202.00
Caithness Counselling Pennyland Primary School Reay Primary School Parent Council Resident Resident	2000.00 1000.00 1100.00 1202.00 5000.00

Resident	4000.00	
Resident	3931.00	
Thurso Golf Club	5000.00	
Thurso High School	500.00	_
	£28,733.00	_
		-
Total to West Caithness	£57,551.00	
Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness	£4,000.00	
Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness	£5,000.00	£80,614.12
Total to Covid related projects	£14,063.12	

Total committed to 31.07.20

£80,614.12